2022 5th/6th Turkey Bowl

Date

08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/19/2023

08/26/2023
08/26/2023
08/26/2023
08/26/2023
08/26/2023
08/26/2023

09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023

09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023

09/23/2023
09/23/2023
09/23/2023
09/23/2023
09/23/2023
09/23/2023

09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023

10/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023

10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023
10/14/2023

Start Time
9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15 PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15 PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

9:00 AM
10:05 AM
11:10 AM
12:15PM
1:20 PM
2:25PM

Springbrook Community Church

11247 Heggs Rd, Plainfield, IL 60585

Home Team
1-Aggies
3-Buffaloes
5-Commodores
7-Ducks
9-Rebels
11-Tigers

4-Bulldogs
10-Spartans
8-Gators
2-Black Knights
1-Aggies
7-Ducks

7-Ducks
1-Aggies
2-Black Knights
8-Gators
3-Buffaloes
9-Rebels

4-Bulldogs
6-Cornhuskers
5-Commodores
1-Aggies
2-Black Knights
3-Buffaloes

3-Buffaloes
7-Ducks
9-Rebels
2-Black Knights
1-Aggies
8-Gators

4-Bulldogs
7-Ducks
8-Gators
1-Aggies
2-Black Knights
10-Spartans

1-Aggies
6-Cornhuskers
5-Commodores
3-Buffaloes
4-Bulldogs
2-Black Knights

1-Aggies
5-Commodores
4-Bulldogs
2-Black Knights
6-Cornhuskers
3-Buffaloes

Away Team
2-Black Knights
4-Bulldogs
6-Cornhuskers
8-Gators
10-Spartans
12-Volunteers

6-Cornhuskers
11-Tigers
9-Rebels
5-Commodores
3-Buffaloes
12-Volunteers

10-Spartans
4-Bulldogs
6-Cornhuskers
12-Volunteers
5-Commodores
11-Tigers

10-Spartans
11-Tigers
9-Rebels
12-Volunteers
7-Ducks
8-Gators

6-Cornhuskers
11-Tigers
12-Volunteers
4-Bulldogs
5-Commodores
10-Spartans

5-Commodores
9-Rebels
11-Tigers
6-Cornhuskers
3-Buffaloes
12-Volunteers

11-Tigers
7-Ducks
10-Spartans
9-Rebels
12-Volunteers
8-Gators

10-Spartans
7-Ducks
8-Gators
9-Rebels
12-Volunteers
11-Tigers

Location

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church
Springbrook Church

Playoffs will be on 10/21 and 10/28

Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field

Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field
Flag Football Field



