2022 5th/6th Turkey Bowl					
Date	Start Time	Home Team	Away Team	Location	Field
08/19/2023	9:00 AM	1-Aggies	2-Black Knights	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/19/2023	10:05 AM	3-Buffaloes	4-Bulldogs	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/19/2023	11:10 AM	5-Commodores	6-Cornhuskers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/19/2023	12:15 PM	7-Ducks	8-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/19/2023	1:20 PM	9-Rebels	10-Spartans	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/19/2023	2:25 PM	11-Tigers	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/26/2023	9:00 AM	4-Bulldogs	6-Cornhuskers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/26/2023	10:05 AM	10-Spartans	11-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/26/2023	11:10 AM	8-Gators	9-Rebels	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/26/2023	12:15 PM	2-Black Knights	5-Commodores	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/26/2023	1:20 PM	1-Aggies	3-Buffaloes	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
08/26/2023	2:25 PM	7-Ducks	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/09/2023	9:00 AM	7-Ducks	10-Spartans	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/09/2023	10:05 AM	1-Aggies	4-Bulldogs	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/09/2023	11:10 AM	2-Black Knights	6-Cornhuskers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/09/2023	12:15 PM	8-Gators	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/09/2023	1:20 PM	3-Buffaloes	5-Commodores	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/09/2023	2:25 PM	9-Rebels	11-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
00/16/2022	0.00 AM	4 Bulldogs	10 Sportons	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/16/2023	9:00 AM	4-Bulldogs	10-Spartans	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/16/2023	10:05 AM	6-Cornhuskers	11-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/16/2023	11:10 AM	5-Commodores	9-Rebels	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/16/2023	12:15 PM	1-Aggies	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/16/2023	1:20 PM	2-Black Knights	7-Ducks	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/16/2023	2:25 PM	3-Buffaloes	8-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/23/2023	9:00 AM	3-Buffaloes	6-Cornhuskers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/23/2023	10:05 AM	7-Ducks	11-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/23/2023	11:10 AM	9-Rebels	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/23/2023	12:15 PM	2-Black Knights	4-Bulldogs	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/23/2023	1:20 PM	1-Aggies	5-Commodores	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/23/2023	2:25 PM	8-Gators	10-Spartans	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/30/2023	9:00 AM	4-Bulldogs	5-Commodores	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/30/2023	10:05 AM	7-Ducks	9-Rebels	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/30/2023	11:10 AM	8-Gators	11-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/30/2023	12:15 PM	1-Aggies	6-Cornhuskers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/30/2023	1:20 PM	2-Black Knights	3-Buffaloes	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
09/30/2023	2:25 PM	10-Spartans	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/07/2023	9:00 AM	1-Aggies	11-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/07/2023	10:05 AM	6-Cornhuskers	7-Ducks	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/07/2023	11:10 AM	5-Commodores	10-Spartans	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/07/2023	12:15 PM	3-Buffaloes	9-Rebels	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/07/2023	1:20 PM	4-Bulldogs	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/07/2023	2:25 PM	2-Black Knights	8-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/14/2023	9:00 AM	1-Aggies	10-Spartans	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/14/2023	10:05 AM	5-Commodores	7-Ducks	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/14/2023	11:10 AM	4-Bulldogs	8-Gators	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/14/2023	12:15 PM	2-Black Knights	9-Rebels	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/14/2023	1:20 PM	6-Cornhuskers	12-Volunteers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field
10/14/2023	2:25 PM	3-Buffaloes	11-Tigers	Springbrook Church	Flag Football Field